PERMIT TYPE

COMMERCIAL ALTERNATIVE ENERGY
COMMERCIAL BUILDING

ADDITION

ALTERATION - REMODEL - TENANT
FOUNDATION ONLY

NEW EQUIPMENT BUILDING
NEW NON - BUILDING STRUCTURE
NEW OFFICE BUILDING
NEW OTHER

NEW SERVICE STATIONS AND

NEW STORAGE AND WAREHOUSES

COMMERCIAL DECK
COMMERCIAL DEMOLITION

FENCE

NEW STORES AND CUSTOMER

BUILDING

INTERIOR DEMOLITION
COMMERCIAL ELECTRIC
COMMERCIAL MECHANICAL
COMMERCIAL PLUMBING
COMMERCIAL RE-ROOF
COMMERCIAL SIDING
COMMERCIAL TEMPORARY POWER
COMMERCIAL WATER AND SEWER
CURB CUT DRIVE APPROACH

FIRE ALARM SYSTEMS
FIRE SPRINKLER SYSTEM

FIRE SUPPRESSION SYSTEM

MOVE PERMIT
MULTI FAMILY RESIDENTIAL
PLAN CHECK FEE ONLY
PUBLIC SIDEWALK

RESIDENTIAL ALTERNATIVE ENERGY
RESIDENTIAL BUILDING
ACCESSORY BUILDING

ADDITION

ALTERATION-REMODEL-RENOVATION
FOUNDATION ONLY

NEW GARAGE - CARPORTS
NEW MODULAR HOME
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39

35

19

38

87

134
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69
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Date Range Between 1/1/2023 and 10/31/2023

VALUATION

$449,030.00
$84,541,311.19
$18,567,363.00
$33,193,329.07
$841,827.00
$500,000.00
$589,652.64
$3,110,000.00
$3,134,408.00
$580,000.00
$4,556,964.48
$19,467,767.00
$43,700.00
$456,837.00
$250,000.00
$206,837.00
$10,197,967.00
$5,932,936.00
$0.00
$3,697,153.94
$271,275.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$36,880.00
$1,243,547.64
$837,051.00
$35,850.00
$0.00
$0.00
$366,000.00
$0.00
$2,331,018.00
$24,805,119.60
$22,374.00
$1,588,318.76
$4,685,303.00
$44,000.00
$502,769.76
$18,340.00

Permits Issued - Summary by Type
City of Helena

FEES CHARGED

$2,722.88
$513,075.50
$95,167.05
$227,776.04
$9,547.73
$4,776.75
$6,171.00
$17,749.88
$17,863.31
$5,271.75
$29,501.18
$99,250.81
$918.95
$3,798.50
$1,645.00
$2,153.50
$66,441.62
$39,078.00
$8,993.00
$42,613.75
$3,294.06
$350.00
$92,624.75
$1,185.00
$759.00
$14,004.14
$8,793.71
$770.83
$25.00
$9,303.00
$1,756.95
$673.00
$25,429.21
$264,717.84
$537.08
$16,483.50
$63,909.27
$862.95
$9,323.74
$454.58



Permits Issued - Summary by Type

Date Range Between 1/1/2023 and 10/31/2023

City of Helena

NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 47 $17,944,014.08 $173,146.72
RESIDENTIAL DECK 35 $579,798.24 $13,878.42
RESIDENTIAL DEMOLITION 17 $206,286.80 $3,149.50

ACCESSORY BUILDING 1 $4,200.00 $100.50
EXTERIOR DEMOLITION 2 $12,200.00 $238.50
HISTORICAL BUILDING 1 $22,050.00 $325.50
INTERIOR DEMOLOTION 4 $80,336.80 $951.25
MULTIFAMILY DWELLING 1 $11,000.00 $175.50
SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 8 $76,500.00 $1,358.25
RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL 338 $0.00 $24,045.00
RESIDENTIAL MECHANICAL 200 $3,500,453.99 $36,951.50
RESIDENTIAL MULTI-FAMILY 59 $36,333,025.07 $231,839.86
ALTERATION - REMODEL - 7 $179,550.00 $3,630.83
FOUNDATION ONLY 30 $731,905.00 $16,035.57
NEW 2 UNIT DUPLEX 6 $3,664,152.75 $32,819.75
NEW 3 AND 4 UNIT FAMILY 14 $9,804,123.32 $72,493.93
NEW 5 - 12 DWELLING UNIT 1 $970,000.00 $8,006.63
NEW MORE THAN 12 UNIT FAMILY 1 $20,983,294.00 $98,853.15
RESIDENTIAL PLUMBING 261 $0.00 $32,863.50
RESIDENTIAL RE-ROOF 245 $3,345,754.85 $54,155.77
RESIDENTIAL RETAINING WALL 2 $64,400.00 $1,225.96
RESIDENTIAL SIDING 17 $422,401.00 $5,828.35
RESIDENTIAL TEMPORARY POWER 5 $0.00 $175.00
RESIDENTIAL WATER AND SEWER 519 $0.00 $148,365.00
SIGNS 37 $593,413.00 $7,920.50
STREET OPENING UTILITY 108 $0.00 $52,000.00
WELL 1 $0.00 $50.00
Totals: 2,943 $180,291,209.32 $1,713,777.05
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