Permits Issued - Summary by Type

City of Helena

Date Range Between 1/1/2023 and 10/31/2023

PERMIT TYPE	NUMBER OF	VALUATION	FEES CHARGED
	PERMITS ISSUED		
COMMERCIAL ALTERNATIVE ENERGY	4	\$449,030.00	\$2,722.88
COMMERCIAL BUILDING	89	\$84,541,311.19	\$513,075.50
ADDITION	3	\$18,567,363.00	\$95,167.05
ALTERATION - REMODEL - TENANT	68	\$33,193,329.07	\$227,776.04
FOUNDATION ONLY	6	\$841,827.00	\$9,547.73
NEW EQUIPMENT BUILDING	1	\$500,000.00	\$4,776.75
NEW NON - BUILDING STRUCTURE	2	\$589,652.64	\$6,171.00
NEW OFFICE BUILDING	1	\$3,110,000.00	\$17,749.88
NEW OTHER	1	\$3,134,408.00	\$17,863.31
NEW SERVICE STATIONS AND	1	\$580,000.00	\$5,271.75
NEW STORAGE AND WAREHOUSES	3	\$4,556,964.48	\$29,501.18
NEW STORES AND CUSTOMER	3	\$19,467,767.00	\$99,250.81
COMMERCIAL DECK	2	\$43,700.00	\$918.95
COMMERCIAL DEMOLITION	6	\$456,837.00	\$3,798.50
BUILDING	1	\$250,000.00	\$1,645.00
INTERIOR DEMOLITION	5	\$206,837.00	\$2,153.50
COMMERCIAL ELECTRIC	130	\$10,197,967.00	\$66,441.62
COMMERCIAL MECHANICAL	105	\$5,932,936.00	\$39,078.00
COMMERCIAL PLUMBING	91	\$0.00	\$8,993.00
COMMERCIAL RE-ROOF	28	\$3,697,153.94	\$42,613.75
COMMERCIAL SIDING	5	\$271,275.00	\$3,294.06
COMMERCIAL TEMPORARY POWER	9	\$0.00	\$350.00
COMMERCIAL WATER AND SEWER	129	\$0.00	\$92,624.75
CURB CUT DRIVE APPROACH	39	\$0.00	\$1,185.00
FENCE	1	\$36,880.00	\$759.00
FIRE ALARM SYSTEMS	35	\$1,243,547.64	\$14,004.14
FIRE SPRINKLER SYSTEM	19	\$837,051.00	\$8,793.71
FIRE SUPPRESSION SYSTEM	8	\$35,850.00	\$770.83
MOVE PERMIT	1	\$0.00	\$25.00
MULTI FAMILY RESIDENTIAL	38	\$0.00	\$9,303.00
PLAN CHECK FEE ONLY	3	\$366,000.00	\$1,756.95
PUBLIC SIDEWALK	87	\$0.00	\$673.00
RESIDENTIAL ALTERNATIVE ENERGY	134	\$2,331,018.00	\$25,429.21
RESIDENTIAL BUILDING	136	\$24,805,119.60	\$264,717.84
ACCESSORY BUILDING	1	\$22,374.00	\$537.08
ADDITION	6	\$1,588,318.76	\$16,483.50
ALTERATION-REMODEL-RENOVATION	69	\$4,685,303.00	\$63,909.27
FOUNDATION ONLY	1	\$44,000.00	\$862.95
NEW GARAGE - CARPORTS	11	\$502,769.76	\$9,323.74
NEW MODULAR HOME	1	\$18,340.00	\$454.58

Permits Issued - Summary by Type

City of Helena

Date Range Between 1/1/2023 and 10/31/2023

NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING	47	\$17,944,014.08	\$173,146.72
RESIDENTIAL DECK	35	\$579,798.24	\$13,878.42
RESIDENTIAL DEMOLITION	17	\$206,286.80	\$3,149.50
ACCESSORY BUILDING	1	\$4,200.00	\$100.50
EXTERIOR DEMOLITION	2	\$12,200.00	\$238.50
HISTORICAL BUILDING	1	\$22,050.00	\$325.50
INTERIOR DEMOLOTION	4	\$80,336.80	\$951.25
MULTIFAMILY DWELLING	1	\$11,000.00	\$175.50
SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING	8	\$76,500.00	\$1,358.25
RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL	338	\$0.00	\$24,045.00
RESIDENTIAL MECHANICAL	200	\$3,500,453.99	\$36,951.50
RESIDENTIAL MULTI-FAMILY	59	\$36,333,025.07	\$231,839.86
ALTERATION - REMODEL -	7	\$179,550.00	\$3,630.83
FOUNDATION ONLY	30	\$731,905.00	\$16,035.57
NEW 2 UNIT DUPLEX	6	\$3,664,152.75	\$32,819.75
NEW 3 AND 4 UNIT FAMILY	14	\$9,804,123.32	\$72,493.93
NEW 5 - 12 DWELLING UNIT	1	\$970,000.00	\$8,006.63
NEW MORE THAN 12 UNIT FAMILY	1	\$20,983,294.00	\$98,853.15
RESIDENTIAL PLUMBING	261	\$0.00	\$32,863.50
RESIDENTIAL RE-ROOF	245	\$3,345,754.85	\$54,155.77
RESIDENTIAL RETAINING WALL	2	\$64,400.00	\$1,225.96
RESIDENTIAL SIDING	17	\$422,401.00	\$5,828.35
RESIDENTIAL TEMPORARY POWER	5	\$0.00	\$175.00
RESIDENTIAL WATER AND SEWER	519	\$0.00	\$148,365.00
SIGNS	37	\$593,413.00	\$7,920.50
STREET OPENING UTILITY	108	\$0.00	\$52,000.00
WELL	1	\$0.00	\$50.00
Totals:	2,943	\$180,291,209.32	\$1,713,777.05